ROWLAND WATER DISTRICT

3021 Fullerton Road, Rowland Heights, CA 91748

(562) 697-1726

Business Hours — 7:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m. (Mon.-Thurs.)

Fridays — 7:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

The District Office Is Closed On Alternating Fridays

2022

The calendar below outlines the 2022 Holiday and Office Closure Schedule
Visit our website at www.rwd.org “Calendar” Section
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Martin Luther King Day
Presidents’ Day

*Good Friday

Memorial Day

*At General Manager’s Discretion

Monday, January 17, 2022
Monday, February 21, 2022
Friday, April 15, 2022 1/2 day
Monday, May 30, 2022

Independence Day-Observed

Labor Day
Veterans’ Day Observed
Thanksgiving Day

*Christmas Eve —Observed
Christmas Day-Observed

*New Year’s Eve

New Year’s Day Observed

Monday, July 4, 2022
Monday, Sept. 5, 2022
Friday, Nov. 11, 2022
Thursday, Nov. 24, 2022
and Friday, Nov. 25, 2022
Friday, Dec. 23, 2022
Monday, Dec. 26, 2022
Friday, Dec. 30, 2022
Monday, Jan. 2, 2023

Holiday

Office Closed




